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AS OF 11/30/2022
Advanced Energy Economy Leadership Circle https://www.aee.net/ YES
AES Leadership Circle https://www.aes.com/ YES
AKRF, Inc. General https://www.akrf.com/
American Clean Power Association Leadership Circle https://cleanpower.org/ YES
Anbaric Development Partners, Inc. Leadership Circle https://anbaric.com/
Apex Clean Energy Leadership Circle https://www.apexcleanenergy.com/
Association for Energy Affordability, Inc. Business Council https://www.aea.us.org/
Attentive Energy Leadership Circle https://www.attentiveenergy.com/
AvanGrid Renewables Leadership Circle https://www.avangridrenewables.com/ YES
Azure Mountain Power Business Council http://emmettvsmith.com/azure-mountain-power
Barclay Damon, LLP General https://www.barclaydamon.com/
Bloom Energy Leadership Circle https://www.bloomenergy.com/
Bolton-St. Johns General https://boltonstjohns.com/
Boralex Leadership Circle https://www.boralex.com/
bp pulse Business Council https://bppulsefleet.com/
BQ Energy, LLC Business Council https://www.bqenergy.com/
Bright Power Business Council https://www.brightpower.com/
Brookfield Renewable Partners Leadership Circle www.brookfieldrenewable.com
Brown & Weinraub General https://www.brownweinraub.com/
Bryan Cave Leighton Paisner LLP General https://www.bclplaw.com/en-US/index.html
Building and Construction Trades Council of Nassau and Suffolk Counties General - NGO https://www.nsbctc.com/index.html
Capalino General https://www.capalino.com/
Capstone General https://capstonedc.com/
CFI Contracting General https://www.cficonstruction.com/
CLEAResult Consulting, Inc. Business Council https://www.clearesult.com/
ConnectGen LLC Leadership Circle https://www.connectgenllc.com/
Cordelio Power Business Council https://www.cordeliopower.com/
Cornell University General - NGO https://www.cornell.edu/
Crawford & Associates Eng. & Land Surveying, PC General https://crawfordandassociates.com/
CS Energy Leadership Circle https://www.csenergy.com/
Cypress Creek Renewables Leadership Circle https://ccrenew.com/ YES
DBC (Deborah Bradley Construction) General https://dbcnewyork.com/
Dynamic Energy Business Council https://dynamicenergy.com/about-us/
Eagle Creek Renewable Energy Business Council https://www.eaglecreekre.com/
East Light Partners PBC Leadership Circle https://www.eastlightpartners.com/
EDF Renewables Leadership Circle https://www.edf-re.com/ YES
EDP Renewables North America, LLC Leadership Circle https://www.edpr.com/en YES
EDR General https://www.edrdpc.com/
Enel Green Power North America, Inc. Leadership Circle https://www.enel.com/
energyRe Leadership Circle https://www.energyre.com/
Environmental Advocates NY General - NGO https://eany.org/ YES
EONY Generation Limited (NY Subsidiary of Energy Ottawa) Business Council https://portagepower.com/
Epsilon Associates General https://www.epsilonassociates.com/
Equinor Leadership Circle https://www.equinor.com/en.html
EVgo Business Council https://www.evgo.com/
Flint Mine Solar Business Council http://www.hudsonenergydev.com/flint-mine-solar.html
Foley Hoag LLP General https://foleyhoag.com/
Generate Capital General https://generatecapital.com/
Greenbacker Capital Leadership Circle https://greenbackercapital.com/
Greenberg Traurig, LLP General https://www.gtlaw.com/en
Greenlight General https://www.gltenergy.com/
Greenlots Business Council https://greenlots.com/
Harris Beach, PLLC General https://www.harrisbeach.com/
Hecate Energy Leadership Circle https://www.hecateenergy.com/
Highland Fleets Business Council https://highlandfleets.com/
Hodgson Russ LLP General https://www.hodgsonruss.com/
Hunt Engineers, Architects, Land Surveyors & Landscape Architect, DPC General https://www.hunt-eas.com/



Innergex Leadership Circle https://www.innergex.com/
Integrated Environmental Data, LLC General https://www.iedat.com/
Invenergy Leadership Circle https://invenergy.com/ YES
Jordan Energy Business Council https://www.jordanenergy.org/
Kasselman Solar Business Council https://kasselmansolar.com/
Key Capture Energy Business Council https://www.keycaptureenergy.com/
Kruger Energy Inc. Business Council https://energy.kruger.com/
Liberty Renewables Inc Leadership Circle https://liberty-renewables.com/
Mainstream Renewable Power Leadership Circle https://www.mainstreamrp.com/
MN8 Enegy Leadership Circle https://mn8energy.com/
Modern Energy Business Council https://www.modern.energy/
Mower General https://www.mower.com/
National Grid Ventures Leadership Circle https://www.nationalgrid.com/our-businesses/national-grid-ventures
Natural Resources Defense Council General - NGO https://www.nrdc.org/ YES
New Leaf Energy (formerly Borrego) Leadership Circle https://www.newleafenergy.com/
New York Battery and Energy Storage (NY-BEST) General - NGO https://ny-best.org/
New York League of Conservation Voters General - NGO https://nylcv.org/ YES
New York Solar Energy Industries Association General - NGO https://www.nyseia.org/
New York State Laborers' Organizing Fund General - NGO https://www.nyslof.org/
New Yorkers for Clean Power General - NGO https://nyforcleanpower.org/
NextEra Energy Resources, LLC Leadership Circle https://www.nexteraenergy.com/
Nixon Peabody, LLP General https://www.nixonpeabody.com/en
Northland Power Inc. Leadership Circle https://www.northlandpower.com/en/index.aspx
NRG (Direct Energy was acquired by NRG) Business Council https://www.nrg.com/
Olivewood Energy LLC Leadership Circle https://www.olivewoodenergy.com/
Oriden Business Council https://www.oridenpower.com/
Ørsted Leadership Circle https://us.orsted.com/
Ostroff Associates General https://www.ostroffassociates.com/
Pace Energy & Climate Center General - NGO https://energy.pace.edu/
Plug Power Business Council https://www.plugpower.com/
Recurve Business Council https://www.recurve.com/
Reed Smith LLP General https://www.reedsmith.com/en
ReEnergy Holdings, LLC Business Council https://www.reenergyholdings.com/
RIC Energy Business Council https://ric.energy/en/home/
Rise Light & Power Leadership Circle https://riselight.com/
Rivian Business Council https://rivian.com/
RWE Leadership Circle https://www.rwe.com/en/the-group/rwe-renewables YES
Sealed Business Council https://sealed.com/ YES
Siemens Gamesa Leadership Circle https://www.siemensgamesa.com/en-int
Sierra Club General - NGO https://www.sierraclub.org/ YES
Stantec General https://www.stantec.com/en
SunEast Development LLC Leadership Circle https://www.suneastdevelopment.com/
Sustainable Westchester General - NGO https://sustainablewestchester.org/
SWEB Development Leadership Circle http://www.sweb.energy/page.asp/-/index.htm
Terra-Gen Leadership Circle https://www.terra-gen.com/
Tesla Business Council https://www.tesla.com/
TetraTech General https://www.tetratech.com/
The Conservation Fund General - NGO https://www.conservationfund.org/
The Nature Conservancy - New York General - NGO https://www.nature.org/en-us/about-us/where-we-work/united-

states/new-york/ YES
The Roffe Group P.C. General http://roffegroup.com/
The Wesson Group General https://www.twg.us.com/
TRC Companies Business Council https://www.trccompanies.com/
Union of Concerned Scientists General - NGO https://www.ucsusa.org/
US Light Energy General https://uslightenergy.com/
VHB General https://www.vhb.com/
Vineyard Offshore Leadership Circle https://www.vineyardoffshore.com/
Vote Solar General - NGO https://votesolar.org/ YES
Willdan Business Council https://www.willdan.com/solutions/energy-and-sustainability.aspx
Young/Sommer, LLC General https://www.youngsommer.com/


